Tazio Nuvolari

Paddy Race Days - Profi

Sorted by Number Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day
9 01:35.018 12:51:14.512 4 01:25.399 12:43:12.122
#17 Bolt Thomas.
10 01:36.048 12:52:50.560 5 01:25.576 12:44:37.698
1 01:30.488 12:39:21.837
11 01:34.071 12:54:24.631 6 01:24.962 12:46:02.660
2 01:30.538 12:40:52.375
12 01:35.060 12:55:59.691 7 01:24.929 12:47:27.589
3 01:30.586 12:42:22.961
8 01:25.021 12:48:52.610
4 01:32.572 12:43:55.533 #35 Wegmiiller Joel .
9 01:26.038 12:50:18.648
5 01:31.347 12:45:26.880 1 01:25.993 12:38:54.318
10 01:25.487 12:51:44.135
6 01:30.922 12:46:57.802 2 01:26.026 12:40:20.344
11 01:25.556 12:53:09.691
7 01:30.735 12:48:28.537 3 01:25.552 12:41:45.896
12 01:24.976 12:54:34.667
8 01:30.596 12:49:59.133 4 01:25.157 12:43:11.053
9 01:31.004 12:51:30.137 5 01:25.762 12:44:36.815 # 77 Haltner Reto .
10 01:30.880 12:53:01.017 6 01:25.293 12:46:02.108 1 01:28.232 12:39:03.188
11 01:33.749 12:54:34.766 7 01:24.577 12:47:26.685 2 01:29.377 12:40:32.565
8 01:24.846 12:48:51.531 3 01:27.438 12:42:00.003
#20 Kernen Ronny.
9 01:24.950 12:50:16.481 4 01:27.676 12:43:27.679
1 01:28.418 12:38:59.155
10 01:24.913 12:51:41.394 5 01:27.467 12:44:55.146
2 01:26.535 12:40:25.690
11 01:25.264 12:53:06.658 6 01:27.885 12:46:23.031
3 01:26.115 12:41:51.805
12 01:25.217 12:54:31.875 7 01:27.644 12:47:50.675
4 01:25.380 12:43:17.185
8 01:27.605 12:49:18.280
5 01:25.789 12:44:42.974 #55 Wyss Stefan .
9 01:28.358 12:50:46.638
6 01:24.922 12:46:07.896 1 01:29.039 12:39:11.980
10 01:28.017 12:52:14.655
7 01:25.757 12:47:33.653 2 01:29.065 12:40:41.045
11 01:27.428 12:53:42.083
8 01:25.173 12:48:58.826 3 01:29.575 12:42:10.620
12 01:27.643 12:55:09.726
9 01:26.152 12:50:24.978 4 01:29.049 12:43:39.669
10 01:25.574 12:51:50.552 5 01:28.614 12:45:08.283 # 81 Ziiger Jonas .
11 01:25.184 12:53:15.736 6 01:28.317 12:46:36.600 1 01:29.074 12:39:02.752
12 01:25.298 12:54:41.034 7 01:29.022 12:48:05.622 2 01:29.652 12:40:32.404
8 01:28.473 12:49:34.095 3 01:30.509 12:42:02.913
#28 Mair Vincent .
9 01:29.054 12:51:03.149 4 01:30.220 12:43:33.133
1 01:29.188 12:39:08.467
10 01:30.291 12:52:33.440 5 01:30.301 12:45:03.434
2 01:28.574 12:40:37.041
11 01:29.881 12:54:03.321 6 01:29.760 12:46:33.194
3 01:27.494 12:42:04.535
12 01:29.646 12:55:32.967 7 01:29.400 12:48:02.594
4 01:28.988 12:43:33.523
8 01:30.382 12:49:32.976
5 01:30.716 12:45:04.239 # 64 Kernene Martin .
9 01:30.163 12:51:03.139
6 01:30.725 12:46:34.964 1 01:26.752 12:38:55.147
10 01:30.197 12:52:33.336
7 01:31.128 12:48:06.092 2 01:26.257 12:40:21.404
11 01:29.912 12:54:03.248
8 01:33.402 12:49:39.494 3 01:25.319 12:41:46.723
12 01:29.734 12:55:32.982

Fastest lap: 01:24.577
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Sorted by Number Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day Lap Laptime Time of Day
12 01:29.770 12:55:48.703
# 86 Briigger Patrick .
1 01:26.441 12:38:56.039
2 01:26.196 12:40:22.235
3 01:26.190 12:41:48.425
4 01:26.735 12:43:15.160
5 01:26.271 12:44:41.431
6 01:26.057 12:46:07.488
7 01:26.010 12:47:33.498
8 01:26.416 12:48:59.914
9 01:26.646 12:50:26.560
10 01:26.240 12:51:52.800
11 01:26.978 12:53:19.778
12 01:26.587 12:54:46.365
#181 Ago Valente.
1 01:27.687 12:38:57.711
2 01:27.184 12:40:24.895
3 01:26.133 12:41:51.028
4 01:26.567 12:43:17.595
5 01:27.057 12:44:44.652
6 01:26.128 12:46:10.780
7 01:25.663 12:47:36.443
8 01:26.124 12:49:02.567
#767 Ammann Roger .
1 01:31.507 12:39:10.148
2 01:30.834 12:40:40.982
3 01:31.845 12:42:12.827
4 01:30.869 12:43:43.696
5 01:30.913 12:45:14.609
6 01:30.725 12:46:45.334
7 01:29.808 12:48:15.142
8 01:29.901 12:49:45.043
9 01:32.325 12:51:17.368
10 01:32.615 12:52:49.983
11 01:28.950 12:54:18.933

Fastest lap: 01:24.577
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